CLASS OF 1966 REUNION BOOK SURVEY

Whether you plan to attend Alumni Weekend or not, please complete this form for the “Where are they now?”
booklet to be distributed at the banquet. Alumni who submit information, but do not attend will be mailed
a booklet. Be sure to write or type legibly, and return completed forms using the enclosed envelope.
Information must be received by May 13, 2016, in order to be included.
SAVE A STAMP! Surveys can be completed online at www.clarion.edu/reunionsurvey

WHERE YOU ARE NOW
NAME

HOME ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

PREFERRED EMAIL
NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON YOUR REUNION DIPLOMA

FAMILY INFORMATION
SPOUSE/SIGNIFICANT OTHER MAIDEN NAME

IS HE/SHE A CLARION GRADUATE? YES NO IF SO, GRADUATION YEAR

CHILDREN (NAME)

INTERESTS/HOBBIES

OCCUPATION/EDUCATION
CURRENT EMPLOYER

IF RETIRED, FROM WHERE

ADDITIONAL DEGREES

WHEN YOU WERE AT CLARION
YOUR FAVORITE PROFESSOR?

YOUR FAVORITE FOOD AT THE DINING HALL?

THE MOST MEMORABLE CAMPUS EVENT (CONCERT, SPEAKER, ATHLETIC EVENT, ETC.)?

YOUR FAVORITE OFF-CAMPUS SPOT?

WHAT ADVICE WOULD YOU GIVE A CLARION UNIVERSITY STUDENT TODAY?




IN MEMORIAM: CLASS OF 1966

John Williams October 1988
Kenneth Holmberg August 1993
Emily Fry Conners 2/6/16
Richard Hemprich 6/13/15
Gail Fulton Grejda 5/13/14
Ed T. Ganoe 3/27/14

Gwenith Hummel Nash 2/18/14
Theodore Olson 12/5/13
Marlene Kozer Hensel 5/26/13
Darl Keister 3/21/13
Barbara Dorotics Remich 2/27/13
Betty Miles Harriger 2/1/13

Virginia Antolovich Bodnar 12/28/12

William Sike 12/8/12
John Mills 1/27/12
John Close 5/23/12
Walter Rodgers 3/4/12
Pauline Marczak Mason 9/22/1
Polly Ritts Conner 8/12/1
James Ross 3/2/1
Regis Kessler 12/26/10

Donald Mikus

Keith Beichner

Nancy Slattery Mulligan
Susan Buhot Bohn
Naomi Schaltenbrand
George Rocco

Alice Bunnell Bower
Barbara DeShong Brady
J. Michael Sypa

Dennis Dolmajer
James Baughman
Nancy O’Neill Vickey
Blaine Burgert

Nina Stewart Frola
Felix Persi

Guy Rippole

Thomas Shreffler
Patricia Grau Edder
James Myers

Peter Bonetti

Alice Armbruster Kessler

2/20/10
10/16/09
10/5/09
2/5/09
1/15/09
4/29/08
4/25/08
8/15/07
11/10/06
9/7/06
4/24/06
1/31/06
11/15/05
4/4/05
2/15/05
1/13/05
6/14/04
5/13/04
5/30/03
5/26/03
7/22/02

Dennis Rumbaugh

Mary Kiefer

Helen Jameson

Dorothy Harriger Wolbert
Donald Hartley

Anthony Remich

Charles Antoszyk

Fred Sidorick

Thomas Grande

Roger Colucci

Karla Snyder Bittenbender
A. Lorraine Jackson Gibson
Brigid Durkin Bergandy
Gary Ishman

Barry Bright

Kenneth Stanley

Charles Hahn

Lois Petrovich

R. D. Love

Larry G. Malacarne

2/22/02
12/18/01
2/15/01
1/5/01
12/2/00
1/11/00
7/6/99
7/21/98
2/26/95
4/12/93
1/24/91
3/3/89
11/1/88
2/8/86
5/1/82
71/73
6/1/69
10/31/65

Gwendolyn Yount Adcock
Rose Gourley Ambrose
Robert Anderson

Marlene Arblaster
Bernard Blamble

Ronald Borleigh

Nerissa Broad

Roswitha Bueter

Alice Campbell

Patricia Ruffner Campbell
Sandra Case

Diane Cicciarelli

Joyce Clark

Perry Coffman

Kathleen Cramer

David Crawford

Charlotte Dillant Crouch
Vonnette Dudek Danovich
Marilyn J. Dickey

M. M. Durbin

Karen Martz Edwards

LOST ALUMNI: CLASS OF 1966

If you can help us locate your classmates with whom we have lost contact over the years, we will forward information
on Alumni Weekend. Complete the information below and return, or email alumni@clarion.edu. Thank you!

A. J. Egolf

Michael Estok
Theresa Felsman

P. H. Fischer

Mary Fisher

Judith Fitzpatrick

D. H. Foster

M. A. Goodman

J. M. Gutkowski
Gwynn Grant Hall
Janet Vastadore Harkness
Patricia F. Heeter
Constance Woolslayer
Hibner

Thomas Hixson

Mary Holler

Robert Hoover
Yvonne Tremba Horner
Robert Huber

Mary Humphrey
Carole Hunt

Henra Janks
Daniel John
Elizabeth Johnson
Linda Bartolotta Joyce
Jeffrey Juris
Judith Keefer
Sue Mann Kelly
J. J. Kenny
Joann Kersch
Paul Kessell
Joseph Kiesel
Samuel Kistler

C. E. Knarr

John Kolls
Lawrence Kraft
Linda Lasik
Joyce Lee

K. C. Lees

Hester Livergood
M. S. Lorelli
Russell Luellen

E.S. Luton

Mary Lynn

Kenneth McCall
Penny Lewis McCleary
Carol McDonald
Gretchen McFarland
Helen Mitchell

C. S. Morris

Gerald Musgrave
Elmer Nearhoff

Jane Neely-Haley
Judith Brubaker O’Brien
Willard O’Neill

M. N. Oakes

John Osborn

Thomas Panek

Cheryl Pauley

Maria Pollacek

A. M. Pollak

Raymond Rankin

Guida Riccadonna
Lois Lemmon Ridley
Michael Sakmar
Marlene Scardamalia
A. D. Schimp

Rose E. Scholl
Kathleen Scopel
Paula Shaffer

James Shallenberger
Barbara Shaw
Dennis Sheraw

Gary Shugarts
William Straitiff
Yaeko Takeuchi Takano
Ronald Welton
Marianne Winklevoss
L. B. Wynkoop
Claudia Yates

J. K. Zadakis

Stanley Zogas

NAME MAIDEN NAME

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP
PHONE EMAIL
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