CLASS OF 1966 REUNION BOOK SURVEY

Whether you plan to attend Alumni Weekend or not, please complete this form for the "Where are they now?" booklet to be distributed at the banquet. Alumni who submit information, but do not attend will be mailed a booklet. Be sure to write or type legibly, and return completed forms using the enclosed envelope.

Information must be received by May 13, 2016, in order to be included.

SAVE A STAMP! Surveys can be completed online at www.clarion.edu/reunionsurvey

WHERE YOU ARE NOW	
NAME	
HOME ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE ZIP
PREFERRED EMAIL	
NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON YOUR REUNI	ON DIPLOMA
FAMILY INFORMATION	
SPOUSE/SIGNIFICANT OTHER	MAIDEN NAME
IS HE/SHE A CLARION GRADUATE?YES	_NO IF SO, GRADUATION YEAR
CHILDREN (NAME)	
INTERESTS/HOBBIES	
OCCUPATION/EDUCATION	
CURRENT EMPLOYER	
IF RETIRED, FROM WHERE	
ADDITIONAL DEGREES	
WHEN YOU WERE AT CLARION	
YOUR FAVORITE PROFESSOR?	
YOUR FAVORITE FOOD AT THE DINING HALL?	
THE MOST MEMORABLE CAMPUS EVENT (CONCERT,	, SPEAKER, ATHLETIC EVENT, ETC.)?
	ERSITY STUDENT TODAY?

IN MEMORIAM: CLASS OF 1966

John Williams	October 1988	Donald Mikus	2/20/10	Dennis Rumbaugh	2/22/02
Kenneth Holmberg	August 1993	Keith Beichner	10/16/09	Mary Kiefer	12/18/01
Emily Fry Conners	2/6/16	Nancy Slattery Mulligan	10/5/09	Helen Jameson	2/15/01
Richard Hemprich	6/13/15	Susan Buhot Bohn	2/5/09	Dorothy Harriger Wolbert	1/5/01
Gail Fulton Grejda	5/13/14	Naomi Schaltenbrand	1/15/09	Donald Hartley	12/2/00
Ed T. Ganoe	3/27/14	George Rocco	4/29/08	Anthony Remich	1/11/00
Gwenith Hummel Nash	2/18/14	Alice Bunnell Bower	4/25/08	Charles Antoszyk	7/6/99
Theodore Olson	12/5/13	Barbara DeShong Brady	8/15/07	Fred Sidorick	7/21/98
Marlene Kozer Hensel	5/26/13	J. Michael Sypa	11/10/06	Thomas Grande	2/26/95
Darl Keister	3/21/13	Dennis Dolmajer	9/7/06	Roger Colucci	4/12/93
Barbara Dorotics Remi	ch 2/27/13	James Baughman	4/24/06	Karla Snyder Bittenbender	1/24/91
Betty Miles Harriger	2/1/13	Nancy O'Neill Vickey	1/31/06	A. Lorraine Jackson Gibson	3/3/89
Virginia Antolovich Boo	dnar 12/28/12	Blaine Burgert	11/15/05	Brigid Durkin Bergandy	11/1/88
William Sike	12/8/12	Nina Stewart Frola	4/4/05	Gary Ishman	2/8/86
John Mills	11/27/12	Felix Persi	2/15/05	Barry Bright	5/1/82
John Close	5/23/12	Guy Rippole	1/13/05	Kenneth Stanley	7/1/73
Walter Rodgers	3/4/12	Thomas Shreffler	6/14/04	Charles Hahn	6/1/69
Pauline Marczak Mason	9/22/11	Patricia Grau Edder	5/13/04	Lois Petrovich	10/31/65
Polly Ritts Conner	8/12/11	James Myers	5/30/03	R. D. Love	
James Ross	3/2/11	Peter Bonetti	5/26/03	Larry G. Malacarne	
Regis Kessler	12/26/10	Alice Armbruster Kessler	7/22/02		

LOST ALUMNI: CLASS OF 1966

If you can help us locate your classmates with whom we have lost contact over the years, we will forward information on Alumni Weekend. Complete the information below and return, or email alumni@clarion.edu. Thank you!

	·	•	<u>e</u>	•		
Gwendolyn Yount Adcock Rose Gourley Ambrose Robert Anderson Marlene Arblaster Bernard Blamble Ronald Borleigh Nerissa Broad Roswitha Bueter Alice Campbell Patricia Ruffner Campbell Sandra Case Diane Cicciarelli Joyce Clark Perry Coffman Kathleen Cramer David Crawford Charlotte Dillant Crouch Vonnette Dudek Danovich Marilyn J. Dickey	A. J. Egolf Michael Estok Theresa Felsman P. H. Fischer Mary Fisher Judith Fitzpatrick D. H. Foster M. A. Goodman J. M. Gutkowski Gwynn Grant Hall Janet Vastadore Harkness Patricia F. Heeter Constance Woolslayer Hibner Thomas Hixson Mary Holler Robert Hoover Yvonne Tremba Horner Robert Huber	Henra Janks Daniel John Elizabeth Johnson Linda Bartolotta Joyce Jeffrey Juris Judith Keefer Sue Mann Kelly J. J. Kenny Joann Kersch Paul Kessell Joseph Kiesel Samuel Kistler C. E. Knarr John Kolls Lawrence Kraft Linda Lasik Joyce Lee K. C. Lees Hester Livergood	E. S. Luton Mary Lynn Kenneth McCall Penny Lewis McCleary Carol McDonald Gretchen McFarland Helen Mitchell C. S. Morris Gerald Musgrave Elmer Nearhoff Jane Neely-Haley Judith Brubaker O'Brien Willard O'Neill M. N. Oakes John Osborn Thomas Panek Cheryl Pauley Maria Pollacek A. M. Pollak	Guida Riccadonna Lois Lemmon Ridley Michael Sakmar Marlene Scardamalia A. D. Schimp Rose E. Scholl Kathleen Scopel Paula Shaffer James Shallenberger Barbara Shaw Dennis Sheraw Gary Shugarts William Straitiff Yaeko Takeuchi Takan Ronald Welton Marianne Winklevoss L. B. Wynkoop Claudia Yates J. K. Zadakis		
M. M. Durbin Karen Martz Edwards	Mary Humphrey Carole Hunt	M. S. Lorelli Russell Luellen	Raymond Rankin	Stanley Zogas		
	MAIDEN NAME					
			STATEZIP			

PHONE _____ EMAIL _____